
Provincial Ambulatory Care Advisory Group (PACAG)
Membership Contact Information

Name/ RHA/ Organization Phone Number E-Mail Address
Alberta Health and Wellness
Habib Fatoo 780-427-8018 habib.fatoo@gov.ab.ca
Kasia Kunikiewicz 780-422-5083 kasia.kunikiewicz@gov.ab.ca
Sonya Stasiuk 780-644-1102 sonya.stasiuk@gov.ab.ca
Chinook Regional Health Authority
Stephanie Machielse 403-388-6501 smachielse@mail.chr.ab.ca
Michaelah Polegato 403-388-6114 mpolegato@chr.ab.ca
Palliser Health Region
Colleen Peterson 403-502-8648 cpeterson@palliserhealth.ca
Calgary Health Region
Sally Bulloch 403-943-3516 sally.bulloch@calgaryhealthregion.ca
Darlene Popowich 403-944-8055 darlene.popowich@calgaryhealthregion.ca
Cheryl Hoffner 403-943-9169 cheryl.hoffner@calgaryhealthregion.ca
David Thompson Regional Health Authority
Simone Bailly 403-309-6190 sbailly@dthr.ab.ca
Brenda Boulding 403-309-5724 bboulding@dthr.ab.ca
East Central Health
Carla Coates 780-679-2906 carla.coates@ech.ab.ca
Capital Health
Kim Walker 780-735-0901 kwalker@cha.ab.ca
Heather Peterson 780-735-0910 HeatherPeterson@cha.ab.ca
Aspen Regional Health Authority
Tracey Tarasewich 967-6844 ext. 257 tracey.tarasewich@aspenrha.ab.ca
Peace Country Health
Glenda Forster 780-538-7163 glenda.forster@pchr.ca
Valerie White 780-538-7646 val.white@pchr.ca
Northern Lights Health Region
Loretta Greenaway 780-791-6085 lgreenaway@nlhr.ca
Southern Alberta Institute of Technology (SAIT)
Lisa Brand 403-284-8563 lisa.brand@sait.ca
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Health Record Advisory Committee (HRAC)
Membership Contact Information

Name/ RHA/ Organization Phone Number E-Mail Address
Alberta Health and Wellness
Sonya Stasiuk 780-644-1102 sonya.stasiuk@gov.ab.ca
Chinook Regional Health Authority
Laura James 403-388-6113 ljames@mail.chr.ab.ca 
Palliser Health Region
Colleen Peterson 403-502-8648 cpeterson@palliserhealth.ca
Calgary Health Region
Sally Bulloch 403-943-3516 sally.bulloch@calgaryhealthregion.ca
Cheryl Hoffner 403-943-9169 cheryl.hoffner@calgaryhealthregion.ca
David Thompson Regional Health Authority
Lorraine Pillman 403-357-5139 lpillman@dthr.ab.ca
East Central Health
Carla Coates 780-679-2906 carla.coates@ech.ab.ca
Capital Health
Chris Houston 780-735-0763 chouston@cha.ab.ca
Jo Kucher 780-735-0662 jkucher@cha.ab.ca
Sharilyn Kmech 780-735-0727 skmech@cha.ab.ca
Aspen Regional Health Authority
Cher Farnsworth 780-778-2285 cfarnswo@aspenrha.ab.ca
Peace Country Health
Glenda Forster 780-538-7163 glenda.forster@pchr.ca
Northern Lights Health Region
Loretta Greenaway 780-791-6085 lgreenaway@nlhr.ca
Alberta Cancer Board
Kathy Grange 780-432-8714 kathygra@cancerboard.ab.ca
Andrea Kraemer 780-432-8720 andreakr@cancerboard.ab.ca 
Health Information Management Association of Alberta (HIMAA)
Cathleen Lyons 403-335-7619 cathleen.lyons@calgaryhealthregion.ca
Southern Alberta Institute of Technology (SAIT)
Lisa Brand 403-284-8563 lisa.brand@sait.ab.ca
Canadian Institute for Health Information (CIHI)
Deanna Hickie 250-717-8939 dhickie@cihi.ca
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